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121
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121
121
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241
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241
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301

361
361
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421
421
421
421

MKFE ISTDKYLTLAQQRKFFFTYGKVSEVVG
MTFALTTAKYLNVVKQQPFTQTFGKVSEVVG
MTFALATDKYLTVVKQQPFTQTFGKVSEVVG
MTFALATDKYLTVVEKQQPFTQTFGKVSEVVG

LIIKVEGLDVFVGE ICEVY IKGTQRKALT
LVIKVVGLASFVGE ICEVHLTSNNK IALT
LVIKVVGLASFVGE ICEVHLASSHKVALT
LVIKVVGLASFVGE ICEVHLASSHKVALT

7454+7 %5 9987 *84 *77
Walker B motif
EVVGFVKQTVLILMPLDE|LTR IGPGCLVKPTG

EVVGFVKNTVLLMPLDDILEG
EVVGFVKNTVLLMPLDD|ILDG
EVVGFVKNTVLLMPLDDILDG

) 9764 "8 5

PDFKNYPVTQEAPDPFKRQK
DDFTEYSVMRDAPDPFKRPP
EEFTEFPVMRDAPDPFKRPP
EEFTEFPVMRDAPDPFKRPP

ISPGCLVVPTG
ISPGCLVVPTG
ISPGCLVVPTG

IKAIMPTGVRV
IRETLPTGVRA
IRETLPTGVRA
IRETLPTGVRA

Cam Il

4 56 8+588595
HTLKVRVADALLGHTLDGLGRPLDDVTIT
RALT IKVNPALLGHTLDGLGRPMDDLE IT
RALTVKVNPALLGHTLDGLGRPMDDLQ IT
RALTVKVNPALLGHTLDGLGRPMDDLQ IT

88 *7 76 96

Walker A motif

IFA[GSGVGKS|TLLGM

IFAIGSGVGKSITLLGM

IFAGSGVGKS|TLLGM
G

IFAGSGVGKS|ITLLGM

IDGLMTVGEGQRMG
IDGVLTVGNGQRMG
IDGLLTVGNGQR IG
IDGLLTVGNGQR IG

8 8 ¢ 749479

8 ) 9 7

IARYCAADV IV IGL IGERGREVKEF IEKDLGPEGYKKAVVVCATS
MAKYAEADV IVIGL IGERGREVREF IEKDLGPEGYKKAVVVCATS
MAKYADADV IVIGL IGERGREVREF IEKDLGPDGYKKAVVVCATS
MAKYADADV IVIGL IGERGREVREF IEKDLGPDGYKKAVVVCATS

DMPP
DMPP
DM PP
DMPP

LVRLKGAHVAT
LVRLKGAYVAT
LVRLKGAYVAT
LVRLKGAYVAT

A TAEYYRDAGKKVVLMMDSVTRFAMAQRE
A IAEYFRDQGKKVVLMMDSVTRFAMAQRE

IGLSTGEPPTTKGYTP
IGLSTGEPPTTRGYTP

A TAEYFRDQGKKVVLMMDSVTRFAMAQRE
A IAEYFRDQGKKVVLMMDSVTRFAMAQRE

IGLSTGEPPTTRGYTP
IGLSTGEPPTTRGYTP

8

SVFAALPKLLERSGM
SVFAMLPKLLERSGP
SVFAMLPKLLERSGP
SVFAMLPKLLERSGP

SDKG S
AEHGS
AEHGS
AEHGS

ITAFYTVLVEGDDMNEP IADAVRG
ITAFYTVLVEGDDMNEP IADAVRG
ITAFYTVLVEGDDMNEP IADAVRG
ITAFYTVLVEGDDMNEP IADAVRG

8 7

ILDGH IVLSRKIAGQNHYPAVDVQNSLSRLM
ILDGHIILSRKIAGQNHYPA IDVQSSLSRLM
ILDGHIILSRKIAGQNHYPA IDVQSSLSRLM
ILDGHIVLSRK IAGQNHYPA IDVQSSLSRLM

KSLVSKTQ IQDASELRENLAVYADAKDL ID IGAYKAGSNAV IDYA ISLNHP
KSLVSPEHATAANKLRQ SMATYNETKDL IE IGAYQ IGTNQNVDQA INLHQP
KSLVSPTHANAANKLRQSMATYNETKDL IE IGAYQVGTNQAVDHA INLHEP
KSLVSPTHANAANKLRQSMATYNETKDL IE IGAYQVGTNQAVDHA INLHEP

466785 ) 7 899 %8 798

DEFANFEQTTDQLHQLFNGLSNL
DEHALFDNTVNQLKQLFQQPTMM
DEHAPFNNTVHQLEQLFQQPTMM
DEHAPFNNTVHQLEQLFQQPTMM

Iz L 5 =i

IDDFLQQQV
INQ ILTQSV
IKQ ILTQSV
IKQ ILTQSV

7787669 %6
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60
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300
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360
360
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360

420
420
420
420

443
443
443
443



